
Friday. June 19
&S. 0 Children’s session! They Wrote theMusic (NZBS), and Kidnapped6.30 The Crosbys :

6.45 Dinner Music7.15 For the Sportsman
7.30 Will These Be Hits?7.47 Melody Market: The Duplicats

(NZBS)8.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)9.30 Casanova
10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom (VOA)
10.30 Close down

(2) PLYMOUTH
|Ox 1370 ke 219m |

Oam. Breakfast Session
|730 District Weather Forecast

8. 0 Around the Town with Ena Cart-
wright
8.15 The Intruder
8.30 Owen Foster and the Devil
9.45 Music You'll Remember10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session7.0 Recent Records
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 In Strict Tempo7.45 Donald Peers (vocal)
8. 1 Stars of the Concert Stage
8.30 London Studio Concert: The
Strand Symphony Orchestra conducted
by CharieS Mackerras
Extracis from Ballet: Pineapple PollSullivan-Mackerras

BBC)(3.3 Latin Patterns
9.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Wiodern Wielody Makers10. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney
Thompson’s Orchestra (BBC)10.30 Close down

QUA Moo teASA
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. @ Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 Pamous Letters
8.30 Never Let Me Love You
8.45 sammy Kaye and his Orchestra
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.15 Bing Sings
7.30 Victor Silvester and his BallroomOrchestra
7.45 ee Connie Boswell8. 0 The Men in the Leathern Breeches

|The story ok George Fox and the foun-dation and growth. of the Quaker Move-ment (BBC)
8. 4 Masterpieces of MusicColin Horsley . (piano)Prelude in E Miner, Op. 32, No. 4Benno Moisseiwitsch (piano)Prelude in B> Minor, Op. 32, No, 19

Rachmaninoff
Choir and Orchestra of the Opera House,Hamburg
Revolutionary Scene (Boris Godounov)

MoussorgskyThe Boston Promenade Orchestra
Symphonic: Suite: Masquerade

Khachaturianre Talk: Fun With Words, by L. M.. Cave

fone Waltz Time10. Tip Top Tunes
Close down

Q2KIN13fbke PR mn7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 Never Let Me Love You
9.30 Fashion Magazine8.45 The Bishop’s Mantle10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Comic Singers
6.45 On the Younger Side, commeredSf Val = (Studio); Dancing to the Piano
Nelson Gift Quiz7.45 Ray Martin and his Concert Orches-tra8.0 Celebrities

8.30 Reserved8.45 A Layman’s Comments on the Gos-
pels: St. Mark’s

Sh tec a talk by En-os Garnier (NZBS8. 4 Operetta and ria Successes
9.30 Connoisseur’s Corner10.30 Close down

SSV/ CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434m.
7.57 ae Canterbury Weather Foreéastelections from Opera

OQOvertures by Schubert
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Meals. onWheels, by Joyce, Hayter (NZBS);Three Generations

0.30 Devotional Service
0.45 Music’ While You Work
1.15 Bing Crosby
1.30 The Tonhalile Orchestra, Zurich;and the Luton Girls’ Choir
2. 0 Lunch Music :1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
a:-@ Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Heip for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano. sonata No, 1 in C, Op. 24

WeberString Quartet in A Minor, Op. 51
No, 2 Brahms

.
oO Pollyanna
From Musical Cémedy45 Comedy Corner

nee The Benny Goodman Trio15 Children’s Session: Mrs. Giraffe’s
Jungle School, and Into the Unknown,Scott
4

1

ATghpa

5 Waltz Time
0 Light Music
ts] Plain Canterbury: Dick Williamsgiving his monthly news and views on
happenings around Canterbury (NZBS)7.30 The Blue Danube
8. 0 Peter Yorke’s Concert Orchestra8.15 The Windsor Ladies’ Vocal Trio

yO

|
(Studio)

8.30 ewes Circle: Panel A-A.gil. Danks, James Caffin, H, G. Kilpat-
ric® and Jean McGregor, James Caflin isthe chairman of the issue: Has the
United Nations. Justified Itself?

(NZBS)9.30 SYA Studio Orchestra conducted
by Hans Colombi
Humoresque, Op. 10 Tchaikovski
Cuban Dance, No. 4 Cervantes-LangeyTales by Moonlight Thomas
Concert Overture, No. 2, Op. 44

Kalliwoda
"10. O Bold Venture
10.30 Close down

WC CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
5. p.m. Concert Hour
6. 5. Dinner Music
7. 0 Beethoven
Egon Petrie (piano)
Sonata in E Minor, Op. 90Fritz Kreisler, and the London Philhar-monic Orchestra conducted by Sir JohnBarbiroli
Concerto in D, Op. 61

8. 0 A Professional View of theTheatre: Plays and Playwrights, a seriesof five talks by John Casson (NZBS)
8.15 Music from Wales ,

The City of Birmingham Orchestra con-ducted by George Weldon
Welsh Rhapsody German
Esme Lewis (soprano)
My Sweetheart’s Like VenusWith David to Towyn
Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)
Counting the Goats
Men of Harlech
Esme Lewis (soprano)Two Fond Hearts
Thomas L, Thomas (baritone)Idle Days in Summer Time Trad.
A8 A Half Century of Musical Comedy:With the BBC Midland Light Orchestra
and Chorus conducted by Gilbert Vint-ner (BBC)
9.46 Imaginary Journeys: To Autarkia,by A. R. D. Fairburn (NZBS)
10. 2 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and Mar-
cel Gazelle (piano)
Sonata No, 1. Op. 80 Prokofieff
10.30 Close down

SHG 1160 ke. 258 m,a.m. Breakfast Melodies
Good Morning, Ladies
January’s DaughterThe Bishop’s MantleEvil Lady

QO Close down
p.m. Friday Fanfare
The Secret Mountain
songs from the SaddleJunior Naturalists
Latin Rhythms
Vocal Parade
Light Classics

8.25 Short Story: Patterson, by F. BWalton (NZBS)
8.45 Talk; Sudan Correspondent, byAlizon Atkinson (NZBS)
9./3 Edinburgh Festival, 1952: The
Stutlgart Chamber Orchestra conducted
by Karl Munochinger
Brandenburg Concerto No. 6 in B Flat
Concerto for Violin and Oboe in C
Minor
Brandenburg Concerto No, 4 in G Bach

BBC)
10. 0 Light Variety10.15 Film Successes
10.30 Close down

SYS Voice 326me
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Elisabeth Schu-mann
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Stepmother
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Suite Selected from the Fitzwilliam
Virginal Book Byrd
Variations on a Theme by Tchaikovski,Op. 35A Arensky
2.30 Let’s Look Back
3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Recital for Two4.0 Three Generations
4.12 The Latins Take Over
4.30 Ballads Old and New
5. 0 Children’s session: Jennifer in Lon-
don visits Kensington (BBC), and Halli-
day Stories
5.30 Dinner Musie
6. 0 The Sports Review
7.30 MARY i tte ge ABoone’Sonata No. 1 in E Haydn

8. 0 Throne and People: Edward Vili
and George VI, written by John Connell

(BBC)
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8.30 David Lloyd (tenor)(8.44 Concert Miniatures:
Henry Weber’s Orchestra with Nancy
Carr (soprano) (VOA)9.30 Bold Venture
40. 0 Old Time Ballroom
_

Sydney Thompson’s Orchestra (BBC)
410.30 .Close down

aN ANBball
9.30a.m. Music While You Work40.10 Organ Interlude
40.20 Pevotional Service
410.83 The National Symphony Orchestraof England

11. 0 Topics for Women: Film Review:My Mouth Watered, by Brenda Bell(NZBS)
11.36 Morning Proms12. 0 Community Sing (from the Em-
bassy Theatre)
2. Op.m. Matinee2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Listen to the Band
3.15 On Two Pianos
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Liszt
Symphony in D Minor Franck
Berceuse Heroique Debussy

4.30 American Variety
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.30 Children’s session: Pinocchio
6. 0 Pollvanna
7.15 Local Sports
7.45 Listen to Wilfrid. Pickles
8, 0 Music the Dick Colvin Way

(Studio)
8.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Cowboy Round-up
9.15 The Jumping Jacks and the Swings
tones
9.30 The Black Museum10. O Billv Butterfield’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

SVS saoiee Shh mn6. Op.m. Concert Hour
68.0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Eileen Joyee (piano)
Sonata in €, K.309 MozartYehudi Menuhin (violin) and LouisKentner (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in E BachArtur Secbnabel (piano)Sonata in A, Op. 2, No. 2 Beethoven

8. 0 World Upside Down, another shortstory by E. S. Grenfell (NZBS)8.12 "The National Symphony Orehestra
|

of England conducted by Sidney BeerTone Poem: Don Juan R. Strauss
8.28 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-

_ dueted by Rafael Kubelik, with Sidney€rook (piano) and James Bradshaw
(timpani)
Double Concerto for Two. String

: Orchestras, Piano and TimpaniMartinu
8.48 The Danish State BroadcastingSymphony. Orchestra conducted by ErikTuxen
Symphony No. 5, Op. 50 Nielsen
9.25 Anne Antti (soprano)
A Maiden Yonder Sings
A Hundred Ways SibeliusKarelian Folk Songs

9.36 The Ondricek Quartet
String Quartet inspired by Tolstoi’sKreutzer-Sonata Janacek

10. 0 Book of Verse: Moods of Love
(NZBS)

10.40 Orchesira Stabile Academia dt
Santa Cecilia conducted by Victor de
Sabata
Nuages Debussy10.30 Close down

ANY,2 720 ke 416m
9.30 am. Orchestras and Ballads
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Coronets of England10.30 Music While You Work
11. © Women at Home: The Legend ofKathie Warren; A Job in Spain, by BettyFuller (NZBS)
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Luneh Musie
2. Op.m. The Lilian Dale Affair2.15 Symphonic MusicOverture: The Fair Melusina

Mendelssol.nTheme and Variations from Suite No,
3 in G, Op. 55 TohaikovekiThree Little Pieces for Orchestra

Bruckner
Toceata Rasch3. 0 Songtime: Allan Jones3.15 Echoes of Hawali
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Scottish Session
4.15 Stephen Foster Songs
4.30 Spotlight: Frances Langford
4.45 Victor Young’s Orchestra
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime;
Halliday Stories; Nature Study5.30 Theatre Memories
6. 0 Pollyanna
7.16 After Dinner Musie
7.30 Martin Block’s Make Believe Ball-room (VOA)8.0 A Sheaf of Royal Letters: Extractsfrom the correspondence of EnglishKings and Queens from Norman to Vic-torian times (NZBS)
8.38 Tite Halle Orchestra conducted byConstant Lambert
Ballet Suite: Comus Purceli-Lambert

9.30 4YZ’s Sports Roundup
40. 0 Modern Variety
10.30 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, JUNE 15
9. 4-9.30 am. Singing for Juniors,

TUESDAY, JUNE 16
9. 4a.m. Social Studies: People and Places.
9.13 A Talk to Agriculture Pupils.
9.20 Some Work of our Post-primary Pupils,

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 17
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Health Talk.
9.22 Putting It Down on Paper.

FRIDAY, JUNE 19
9. 4am. Music Appreciation, .
9.19 Parlons Francais.


